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Risultati e Classifica Allievi ProvincialiVicenza Girone D 2023/2024

Squadra

Schio Torre V.
Pedemontana
S.VitoCaTrenta
Orsiana
Breganze
Settecomuni
Giavenale
Poleo Aste
Thiene

Molina
Concordia
LakotaPerlena
Sarcedo

Alto A.Cogollo

\.

portale del calcio veneto

26 Giornata

24/04 Alto A.Cogollo - S.VitoCaTrenta
24/04 Giavenale - Sarcedo

24/04 Molina - Orsiana

24/04 Pedemontana - Concordia
24/04 Poleo Aste - Settecomuni
24/04 Schio Torre V. - Breganze

24/04 Thiene - LakotaPerlena

Pt
60
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42
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36
36
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28
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18
13
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10
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84
55
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18
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